
 

AREA/SECTION 
ENTRY FORM CLOSING 

DATE 4PM 

EXHIBIT/S 

DELIVERY DATE 

   EXHIBIT/S 
DELIVERY TIME 

JUDGING DATE 
JUDGING 

TIME 

EXHIBIT/S & OR 

PRIZE MONEY COLLECTION 

Alpacas Monday 24th March Saturday 5th April penned 8:30am Saturday 5th April 9:30am 
 

Cattle - Beef Monday 31st March Saturday 5th April 8:45am Saturday 5th April 9:00am 

Cattle - Dairy Wednesday 2nd April Friday 4th April 8:30am Friday 4th April  9:00am 

Championship Dog Show Tuesday 1st April Saturday 5th April 8:30am Saturday 5th April 9:00am 

Colouring In Competition Friday 14th March  1st Place winners will be notified prior to 2025 Camden Show by telephone and 2nd & 3rd prizes will be emailed post show  

Goats Friday 28th March Saturday 5th April penned by 8:30am       Saturday 5th April From 9:30am 

Excellence In Agriculture Friday 7th March Saturday 5th April 2:30-3pm 

Horses - Heavy  
Online Entries at www.nominate.com.au and Entries on Day 

Saturday 5th April From 8:00am 

Horses - Miniature Saturday 5th April From 9:00am 

Horses - Ring Events Fri 4th & Sat 5th April From 8:00am 

Horses - Show Jumping www.globalentriesonline.com Fri 4th & Sat 5th April From 8:00am 

Junior Rural Ambassador Monday 17th March Presentation - Presidents Picnic Area Saturday 5th April 1pm 

Pet Show Entries on the Day - Saturday 5th April From 1:45 pm Saturday 5th April From 2:00pm 

Scarecrow Competition Wednesday 2nd April 3:30-5:00pm Thursday 3rd April 9:00am 

Sheep Friday 28th March Friday 4th April penned by 8:30am Friday 4th April From 9:30am 

Sheepdog Trials Invitation Only - Apply by Friday 21st March Friday 4th April From 9am 

Ute Show Entries on the Day - Saturday 5th April park by 9:00am Saturday 5th April From 10am 

Young Farmers Challenge Entries on the Day - Saturday 5th April Cattle Lawns Teams Marshall 4:00pm Saturday 5th April From 5:00pm 

Whip Cracking Entries on the Day – Saturday 5th April - President’s Picnic Area Saturday 5th April 3:30pm 

Window Display Competition Thursday 27th March Monday 31st March 10:00am Wednesday 2nd April 10am 

Woodchop Friday 28th March Saturday 5th April From 9:30am At Event 

 

On the day 
& at the 
event 

http://www.nominate.com.au/
http://www.globalentriesonline.com/

